

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FOR REJECTION :

14	WPL/18313/2022	15	WPL/24576/2022	16	WPL/37712/2022
18	WPL/26454/2023	19	WPL/33182/2023	20	WPL/6872/2024
22	WPL/7841/2024	23	WPL/8570/2024	24	WPL/11757/2024
29	WPL/13373/2024	31	WPL/14104/2024	32	WPL/14153/2024
33	WPL/14154/2024	34	WPL/14159/2024	35	WPL/14164/2024
36	WPL/14165/2024	37	WPL/14193/2024	38	WPL/14606/2024
39	WPL/15105/2024	40	WPL/16721/2024	41	WPL/17137/2024
42	WPL/17802/2024	43	WPL/18016/2024	44	WPL/19171/2024
45	WPL/19874/2024	46	WPL/22450/2024		

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 11th March, 2026

Sr Nos.

Names of Advocates

- 16, 44 Ms. Sneha Panchmukh a/w. Shweta Rathod i/b. Elixir Legal Services, Advocate for petitioner.
- 19 Mr. Parth Munde i/b Vedchetan Patil, Advocate for petitioner.
- 31 Ms. Aditya Joshi, Advocate for petitioner.
- 33 Mr. Abhishek Mishra a/w. Rakesh Rahate, Adv. for respondent nos. 1 & 3
- 35 Mr. Aman Arora i/b. Cyril Mangaldas, Advocate for respondent.
- 41 Ms. Vidyashree Perla i/b. Kanga and Co., Advocate for petitioner.
- 41 Ms. Amruta Thakkur i/b. Naik Naik & Co. Adv. for respondent nos. 5-7.
- 42 Ms. Priya Kumari, Advocate for respondent.
- 45 Ms. Manisha Gawde, A.G.P for respondent nos. 5 and 9.

None present in rest of the matters.

P.C. :

By way of last chance, the petitioners to remove office objections of Petitions and get the same registered and/or numbered by filing/uploading compliance praecipe within **two** weeks from the date of uploading of order, failing Petition/s to stand rejected for non-compliance of office objections under O.S.Rule 986.

Prothonotary and Senior Master